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EXPERIENCE MORE EFFICIENT HEAT TRANSFER 
SOLUTIONS IN YOUR INDUSTRIAL APPLICATION

The list of applications that operate 
more efficiently with compact brazed 
heat exchangers, CBEs, is a long 
one: beverage coolers, co-gene-
ration systems, de-ionized water 
systems, hydraulic oil coolers, lube 
oil coolers and onboard coolers. 
New applications are added cons-
tantly, and today you will find SWEP 
CBEs in virtually all kinds of 
solutions in the global market. 
Alongside the increase in the areas 
of use, there is also a rapid techno-
logical changeover to modern high-
efficiency SWEP CBEs where 
traditional rubber-gasketed plate 
heat exchangers and shell-and-
tubes were previously used.

Extensive research and develop-
ment combined with effective use of 
CFD (Computational Fluid Dyn-
amics) have enabled us to offer the 
market's most comprehensive range 
of products for all types of heat 
transfer applications. And by using 
standardized components, we can 
cost-effectively mass customize the 
product precisely to your needs.

We can always offer you more, 
thanks to our complete program of 
effective aids. SSP, the SWEP 
Software package that we have 
developed for dimensioning ex-
changers and dynamic drawing 
generation, is the soft way to get 
hard facts. Or why not do some in-
depth reading in advanced heat 
transfer theory in one of our 
handbooks? Contact one of our 
expert heat transfer consultants 
today to find out more about SWEP 
CBEs and more efficient heat 
transfer solutions.

Each SWEP CBE is delivered with full traceability 
and verified functionality. A SWEP CBE is 
approved by leading independent international 
bodies, such as PED, UL, KHK and CSA.

SWEP offers a number of services that allow you 
to improve your knowledge within the heat 
transfer area. Improve your knowledge of 
advanced heat transfer theory by using one of our 
customer handbooks. 

Simulation is one of the most important stages in 
the development of new and existing CBEs. The 
ability to evaluate different plate patterns by 
simulating flow rate and directions offers great 
opportunities for improved functionality.
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SWEP is a rapidly growing international company in the 
heat transfer field. Decades of creative work, leading-
edge competence and committed SWEP people have 
resulted in the world's most effective offer of products.
World-leading within its field, SWEP constantly 
advances the front line in order to be able to use the very 
latest technology. SWEP's aim is constantly to offer its 
customers excellent performance, economy and service.
Today, SWEP is close to its customers, with re-
presentation in more than 50 countries and its own 
dedicated salesforce in more than 20 countries.  With 
highly efficient production units in Sweden, Switzerland, 
USA and Malaysia it is possible to serve customers all 
over the world. The company is part of the global Dover 
Corporation.



A COMPLETE RANGE OF DEDICATED CBEs FOR INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS

72 mm
2.84 in.

310 mm
12.21 in.B8 B10

117 mm
4.61 in.

287 mm
11.31 in. B12

117 mm
4.61 in.

287 mm
11.31 in.

B15

72 mm
2.84 in.

465 mm
18.32 in.

B25

B16

117 mm
4.61 in.

119 mm
4.69 in.

524 mm
20.65 in.

376 mm
14.8 in.

243 mm
9.57 in.

393 mm
15.48 in.

B28

119 mm
4.69 in.

526 mm
20.72 in.

B35

B45

243 mm
9.50 in.

525 mm
20.65 in.

B60

364 mm
14.34 in.

374 mm
14.74 in.

72 mm
2.84 in.

187 mm
7.45 in.

B5

Port diameter Max flow rate Max heat transfer
area

mm inch m³/h usg/min m² ft²

16 ¾" 4 18 0.70 7.5

Port diameter Max flow rate Max heat transfer
area

mm inch m³/h usg/min m² ft²

16 ¾" 4 18 1.4 15

Port diameter Max flow rate Max heat transfer
area

mm inch m³/h usg/min m² ft²

24 1" 12 53 3.8 41

Port diameter Max flow rate Max heat transfer
area

mm inch m³/h usg/min m² ft²

33 1¼" 22 97 3.2 34

Port diameter Max flow rate Max heat transfer
area

mm inch m³/h usg/min m² ft²

16 ¾" 4 18 2.2 24

Port diameter Max flow rate Max heat transfer
area

mm inch m³/h usg/min m² ft²

24 1" 12 53 7.6 82

Port diameter Max flow rate Max heat transfer
area

mm inch m³/h usg/min m² ft²

33 1¼" 22 97 9.0 97

Port diameter Max flow rate Max heat transfer
area

mm inch m³/h usg/min m² ft²

35 1½" 35 154 23 250

Port diameter Max flow rate Max heat transfer
area

mm inch m³/h usg/min m² ft²

39 1½" 35 154 32 340

Port diameter Max flow rate Max heat transfer
area

mm inch m³/h usg/min m² ft²

70 2¾" 78 340 27 290

B57
693 mm
27.30 in.

243 mm
9.57 in.

Port diameter Max flow rate Max heat transfer
area

mm inch m³/h usg/min m² ft²

70 2¾" 78 340 46 500

Port diameter Max flow rate Max heat transfer
area

mm inch m³/h usg/min m² ft²

70/55 2¾"/2" 78 340 34 370

Port diameter Max flow rate Max heat transfer
area

mm inch m³/h usg/min m² ft²

100 4" 160 704 55 592

DB58
694 mm
27.34 in.

304 mm
11.98 in.

DB47

243 mm
9.57 in.

525 mm
20.69 in.

Port diameter Max flow rate Max heat transfer
area

mm inch m³/h usg/min m² ft²

33 1¼" 35 154 25 260

Port diameter Max flow rate Max heat transfer
area

mm inch m³/h usg/min m² ft²

50 1½" 78 340 46 500

The concept
In principle, a CBE is constructed 
as a plate package of corrugated 
channel plates between front and 
rear cover-plate packages. The 
cover plate packages consist of 
sealing plates, blind rings and cover 
plates. During the vacuum-brazing 
process, a brazed joint is formed at 
every contact point between the 
base and the filler material.

The fluids can pass through the heat 
exchanger in different ways. For pa-
rallel flow CBEs, there are two dif-
ferent flow configurations: co-cur-
rent or counter-current.

There are several different versions 
of the channel plate packages. Be-
low are some examples.

Port diameter Max flow rate Max heat transfer
area

mm inch m³/h usg/min m² ft²

33 1¼" 22 97 6.2 67

Channel plates
Zero
hole 
channel
plate

End
plate

Cover
plate(s)

Front Cover Plate Package

Back Cover Plate Package

Plate Package

Sealing
plate
(Start-
plate)

Cover
plate(s)

Blind
rings

Blind
rings

Connec-
tions

 

Co-current flow

Counter-current flow

 

Two-Pass CBE (../2P), which corresponds to 
two units connected in series.

Conventional dual-circuit CBE.

F1 F2

F3 F4

B50 B56

243 mm
9.57 in.

525 mm
20.69 in.

243 mm
9.57 in.

525 mm
20.62 in.

Port diameter Max flow rate Max heat transfer
area

mm inch m³/h usg/min m² ft²

60 2½" 70 310 34 360

694 mm
27.32 in.

304 mm
11.97 in.

B427


